
Matilda Rehearsals - Spring 3

Date Time Scene Cast

Tues 27 Feb 12:40pm Drama

Studio

When I grow up Big and little kids

Wed 28 Feb 12:40pm S5 Bruce/ Revolting

Children

All kids, Miss Honey, Miss Trunchbull

Thurs 29 Feb 12:40pm S5 Epilogue The Wormwoods, Rudolpho, Sergei, Russians, Miss Honey

Thurs 29 Feb 3:40- 5pm Megahall Act 1 All main characters plus any others who can come

Any stage/sound/lighting crew who can come

Tues 5 Mar 12:40pm Drama

Studio

Revolting Children All kids, Miss Honey, Miss Trunchbull

Wed 6 Mar 12:40pm S5 Quiet/Revolting

children/Bruce

All cast

Thurs 7 Mar 12:40pm S5 Matilda, Bruce Solo Songs (Quiet, Naughty)

NO AFTER SCHOOL REHEARSAL

Tues 12 Mar 12:40pm Drama

Studio

12:50pm S5

Revolting Children

Matilda, Bruce, Miss

Honey, Miss Trunchbull

Big and little kids, Miss Honey, Miss Trunchbull

All solos

Wed 13 Mar 12:40pm S5 Revolting Children All kids, Miss Trunchbull,

Thurs 14 Mar 12:50pm S5 All library scenes Miss Trunchbull, Matilda, Escapologist, Acrobat, Mrs Phelps,

children in library scenes

Thurs 14 Mar 3:30 - 5pm Megahall Acts 1 and 2 All main characters plus any others who can come

Any stage/sound/lighting crew who can come

Tue 19 Mar 12:40 - 1:05pm Dance studio/ S5 TBC - any songs or dances that need more work/finale



Wed 20 Mar 12:40 - 1:05pm Group songs Whole cast

Thurs 21 Mar 12;50 - 1:15pm Solo songs Matilda, Miss Honey, Miss Trunchbull, Bruce

Thurs 21 Mar 3:30 - 5pm Acts 1 and 2 All cast and crew

Tue 26 Mar 9:10am - 3:20pm Dress Rehearsal All cast and crew

Tue 26 Mar 7- 8:30pm Performance All cast and crew

Wed 27 Mar 7- 8:30pm Performance All cast and crew

N.B. Later end time on a Thursday after school finishing at 5pm.

Remember that school work comes first. Make sure class work and homeworks are completed on time.

If you cannot attend a rehearsal, please let Mrs Thorn, Mrs Sermons or Mrs Gibson know as soon as

possible.


